39 Catalogue 4083/UK
Vo
lu
m
et
ri
c
fl

o
rs
Order code
SCVF
M12x1, 4-pole; connecting plug; IP65; incl. connection plate
0...20 mA
0.01...2 l/min SCVF-002-10-07
0.02...4 l/min SCVF-004-10-07
0.2...15 l/min SCVF-015-10-07
0.4...40 l/min SCVF-040-10-07
0.4...60 l/min SCVF-060-10-07
0.4...80 l/min SCVF-080-10-07
0.6...150 l/min SCVF-150-10-07
1...300 l/min SCVF-300-10-07
Connection cable and single plug
Connection cable, assembled SCK-400-xx-xx
(open cable end)
Cable length (m)